South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 08:45:35 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0862 General Bill, By Thomas, Leventis, McGill and Knotts
Similar (H 5057)
Summary: Police dog or horse

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 47-3-630, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE PENALTIES FOR INJURING A POLICE DOG OR HORSE, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PENALTY FOR TORTURING,
MUTILATING, INJURING, DISABLING, POISONING, OR KILLING A POLICE DOG OR HORSE.

12/05/07
12/05/07
01/08/08
01/08/08
04/23/08
04/24/08
04/24/08
05/07/08
05/07/08
05/07/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
Introduced and read first time SJ-33

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-33
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-16
Read second time SJ-27

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-97

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-97

Page 1 of 1



