May 20, 2024, 08:45:35 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0862 General Bill, By Thomas, Leventis, McGill and Knotts Similar (H 5057) Summary: Police dog or horse

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 47-3-630, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PENALTIES FOR INJURING A POLICE DOG OR HORSE, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PENALTY FOR TORTURING, MUTILATING, INJURING, DISABLING, POISONING, OR KILLING A POLICE DOG OR HORSE.

12/05/07	Senate	Prefiled
12/05/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
01/08/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-33
01/08/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-33
04/23/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-16
04/24/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
04/24/08		Scrivener's error corrected
05/07/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
05/07/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-97
05/07/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-97